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Zentriertabelle
Centering Chart

Zentriersatz 
Chrysler

Best-#:
280 400 086

Centering Kit 
Chrysler

Part-#:
280 400 086

165 400 001 165 400 002

160 400 063 160 400 064

259 010 400

5x273e008 006

Felgendaten Mittenloch / Centerbore Lochkreis / Bolt Circle 

Vehicle Data HAWEKA-# HAWEKA-# 

Chrysler   

ES('88-'91)/GS('88-'91)/Le Baron(-'95)/Neon('94-
'05)/Sebring(-'06)/Stratus('95-'01)/PT Cruiser('00-
'10)/Cirrus ('95-'00)/Saratoga('89-'95) 

57 
165 400 001 

5x100 
259 010 400 

Sebring Coupé (USA) ('95-'05)/Sebring('07-) 
67 

165 400 002 
5x114,3 

259 010 400 
Voyager('84-'07)/300 M('99-'04)/NewYorker('94-
'96)/Newport(-'81)/Concorde('93-'04)/Cordoba('75-
'83)/ Town&Country ('90-'07)/LHS('94-
'01)/GrandVoyager ('87-'07)/ 
Intrepid('93-'04)/Prowler 

71,5 
160 400 063 

5x114,3 
259 010 400 

300('05-)/300C('05-) 
71,5 

160 400 063 
5x115 

259 010 400 

Crossfire('04-'07) 
66,5 

165 400 002 
5x112 

259 010 400 
Imperial/Pacifica('04-'07)/Grand Voyager('08-
)/Town&Country('08-) 

71,5 
160 400 063 

5x127 
259 010 400 

Aspen('06-'08) 
78 

160 400 064 
5x139,7 

259 010 400 
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